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The Right Worshipful the Mayor of 
Wells Cllr Tanys Pullin 

Mayor’s Parlour, Town Hall, Market Place, Wells BA5 2RB t.pullin@wells.gov.uk 07976 756108 

St Thomas Ward    

Cllr Theo Butt Philip * 27 Churchill Road, Wells BA5 3HZ t.buttphilip@wells.gov.uk 07811 871274 

Cllr Denise Denis 53 Portway, Wells BA5 2BQ d.denis@wells.gov.uk 07812 206693 

Cllr Gordon Folkard c/o Town Hall, Market Place, Wells BA5 2RB  g.folkard@wells.gov.uk 07983 665408 

Cllr Tony Robbins 42 South Street, Wells BA5 1SL t.robbins@wells.gov.uk 07912 747105 

Cllr Isa Von Mensenkampff 78 Bekynton Avenue, Wells BA5 3NG i.vonmensenkampff@wells.gov.uk 07563 804884 

Cllr Deborah Woolven-Orrett 53 Ash Lane, Wells BA5 2LW d.orrett@wells.gov.uk 07747 682106 

Central Ward    

Cllr Louis Agabani Quarrs Farm, Dudwell Lane, Chewton Mendip BA3 4ND l.agabani@wells.gov.uk 07539 419490 

Cllr Sarah Powell 26 Chamberlain Street, Wells BA5 2PJ s.powell@wells.gov.uk 07918 514717 

Cllr Tanys Pullin (Mayor) Mayor’s Parlour, Town Hall, Market Place, Wells BA5 2RB t.pullin@wells.gov.uk 07976 756108 

Cllr Philip Welch 47 Knight Road, Wells BA5 1FT p.welch@wells.gov.uk 07715 770454 

St Cuthberts Ward    

Cllr Jasmine Browne (Deputy Mayor) c/o Town Hall, Market Place, Wells BA5 2RB j.browne@wells.gov.uk 07703 258816 

Cllr Stewart Cursley  Dulcote House, Dulcote, BA5 3PZ s.cursley@wells.gov.uk 07920 811467 

Cllr Shirley Eden 1 Feltham Close, Wells BA5 2GH s.eden@wells.gov.uk 07711 257434 

Cllr Norman Kennedy 37 Dürkheim Drive, Wells BA5 2BS n.kennedy@wells.gov.uk 01749 677006 

Cllr Georgie Robbins 16a Union Street, Wells BA5 2PU g.robbins@wells.gov.uk 07568 527567 

Cllr Harvey Siggs 75 Welsford Avenue, Wells BA5 2HZ h.siggs@wells.gov.uk 07850 092544 

*    Also Somerset Councillor for Wells 
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